
03902184 POMMIER PATRICE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03901266 MINY JEAN-PHILIPPE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03905032 BERGER ROLAND (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03901939 ROUAH JEAN-PIERRE (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  () G - P

03907156 DEBOT GILBERT (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03905807 BALDOIN GILBERT (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03905240 BONDIVENA JULIEN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900818 PANDEL MANUEL (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
  () P - G

03906526 CANIOTTI CHRISTIAN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03905258 DUCRET HERVÉ (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03900528 GUILLEMENEY RAPHAEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03906137 JANOD PHILIPPE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () G - P

03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900091 PLESIAT MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03900212 POMMIER DENIS (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
07115827 SAGOT MAXIME (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () P - G

03903107 PERRAUD ANTHONY (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03906463 GUILLEMENEY MARGAUX (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03903922 OLIVIER RICHARD (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
07114282 DA SILVA CÉDRIC (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () G - P

03907649 TISSERAND FRÉDÉRIC (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03906125 DEPROST FABIEN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

 DEMARALIER ()
 MERDJI ()
  () G - P

03900868 CAILLON MICHEL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03904789 REYBARD OLIVIER (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03900206 MARTINEZ RENÉ-PAUL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  () G - P

03900701 CABOT SULLIVAN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
07002152 MOUGIN CHRISTOPHE (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
  ()

03906312 GEORGET SEBASTIEN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03908012 LAVENANT DYLAN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  () P - G

03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03907850 PICHERY YOHAN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03906887 VINCENT ALAIN (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03904564 PULICE VINCENT (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () G - P

03908204 VERNIER MICHAËL (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03906569 CHATOT KÉVIN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

03906236 CHARRIERE WALTER (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03906235 CHARRIERE THOMAS (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  () P - G

03900362 CROISSANT ERIC (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03902647 BOBILIER RENÉ (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902181 BOUE BERNARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () G - P

03906492 ROUSSEAUX OLIVIER (0390058/AS PETANQUE FONCINE)
 ROUSSEAUX ()
  ()

03907017 ALVES JAYSON (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03906519 ALVES JONATHAN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  () G - P

03907713 FENIET RÉMY (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
03908383 DE PASQUALIN JÉRÔME (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
  ()

03904553 CHARRIERE FABIEN (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
07102567 CORTINOVIS ETIENNE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () P - G

03906805 LAKDAR ANDRÉ (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
01360077 FILIATRE LAURENT (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)
  ()

03906223 POMMIER VALENTIN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03905884 REYNAUD PIERRE (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
  () P - G

03906437 PITON KÉVIN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03901978 GUICHENAL GILLES (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

07117041 ROTA ()
 PRABEL ()
  () G - P
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03906437 PITON KÉVIN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03901978 GUICHENAL GILLES (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

Office

03900362 CROISSANT ERIC (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03902647 BOBILIER RENÉ (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03907850 PICHERY YOHAN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () P - G

03900212 POMMIER DENIS (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
07115827 SAGOT MAXIME (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03902184 POMMIER PATRICE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03901266 MINY JEAN-PHILIPPE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  () G - P

03906223 POMMIER VALENTIN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03905884 REYNAUD PIERRE (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
  ()

03905240 BONDIVENA JULIEN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900818 PANDEL MANUEL (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
  () P - G

03903107 PERRAUD ANTHONY (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03906463 GUILLEMENEY MARGAUX (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03904553 CHARRIERE FABIEN (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
07102567 CORTINOVIS ETIENNE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () P - G

03906312 GEORGET SEBASTIEN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03908012 LAVENANT DYLAN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

03906236 CHARRIERE WALTER (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03906235 CHARRIERE THOMAS (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  () P - G

03906492 ROUSSEAUX OLIVIER (0390058/AS PETANQUE FONCINE)
 ROUSSEAUX ()
  ()

03907649 TISSERAND FRÉDÉRIC (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03906125 DEPROST FABIEN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  () G - P

03900868 CAILLON MICHEL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03904789 REYBARD OLIVIER (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03906526 CANIOTTI CHRISTIAN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03905258 DUCRET HERVÉ (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  () G - P
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1/4 de Finale 

03900868 CAILLON MICHEL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03904789 REYBARD OLIVIER (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03906492 ROUSSEAUX OLIVIER (0390058/AS PETANQUE FONCINE)
 ROUSSEAUX ()
  ()

13 - 0

03905240 BONDIVENA JULIEN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900818 PANDEL MANUEL (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
  ()

03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03907850 PICHERY YOHAN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

0 - 13

03906437 PITON KÉVIN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03901978 GUICHENAL GILLES (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

03904553 CHARRIERE FABIEN (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
07102567 CORTINOVIS ETIENNE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

0 - 13

03906236 CHARRIERE WALTER (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03906235 CHARRIERE THOMAS (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03900212 POMMIER DENIS (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
07115827 SAGOT MAXIME (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

0 - 13

1/2 Finale 

03900868 CAILLON MICHEL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03904789 REYBARD OLIVIER (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03907850 PICHERY YOHAN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

1 - 13

03904553 CHARRIERE FABIEN (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
07102567 CORTINOVIS ETIENNE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03900212 POMMIER DENIS (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
07115827 SAGOT MAXIME (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

13 - 10

Finale

03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03907850 PICHERY YOHAN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03904553 CHARRIERE FABIEN (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
07102567 CORTINOVIS ETIENNE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

13 - 0



'Challenge_Saighi_1 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 29

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

03906963 DAVID EMILIEN (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03904087 DOUARD PATRICE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03900131 COULON MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03908457 FERRERA BRIGITTE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

G - P

03904406 VANDROUX PATRICE (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03908401 NOZIERE YOHANN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
07307127 MARMILLON ERIC (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
  ()

G - P

03902639 GUICHARD CHRISTINE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900429 LUGAND CHRISTOPHE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03907646 LUGAND VINCENT (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
02501976 HONG CHAN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

P - G

03903102 JEAN-PROST CLAUDE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900110 VAUTHIER HERVÉ (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03905641 PERRAUD FRANÇOIS (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03902041 CHANIET CHRISTIAN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours B

03904406 VANDROUX PATRICE (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03908401 NOZIERE YOHANN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

03907646 LUGAND VINCENT (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
02501976 HONG CHAN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

P - G

03905641 PERRAUD FRANÇOIS (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03902041 CHANIET CHRISTIAN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03906963 DAVID EMILIEN (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03904087 DOUARD PATRICE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours B

03907646 LUGAND VINCENT (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
02501976 HONG CHAN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03905641 PERRAUD FRANÇOIS (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03902041 CHANIET CHRISTIAN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

P - G




